
8/26 13:00-18:00

Post EASL & APASL
2023 新知研討會

Time Topic Speaker/Moderator

13:30-13:40

13:40-14:10

14:10-14:40

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

Opening Remark TASL會長 劉俊人 教授

林漢傑 教授

高嘉宏 教授

黃惠君 教授 / 彭成元 教授

蘇東弘 副教授 / 盧勝男 教授

鄭文睿 教授 / 簡榮南 教授

戴嘉言 教授 / 鄭斌男 教授

李沛璋 助理教授 / 黃怡翔 教授

Inter-organ Communications and New Animal 
Models for Studies of Liver Diseases

Novel Approaches Towards Liver Diseases: Omics, 
Cell Therapy, AI and Gut Microbiota

14:40-15:10

15:10-15:30

黃志富 教授 / 余明隆 教授

莊萬龍 教授

New Knowledge of Metabolic Dysfunction Associated 
Fatty Liver Disease Including Alcoholic Liver Diseases  

Updates in Approved and Investigating HBV Treatment

Final Step Towards Eradication of HCV

New Knowledge of Liver Cirrhosis and Hepatocellular 
Carcinoma

17:30-17:50

17:50-18:00

Discussion

Closing Remark

Discussion

（ 台北市中正區中山南路11號 ）

學分申請中

台北張榮發基金會801室同步視訊

15:30-16:00  Coffee Break

13:00-13:30  Registrat ion


