2023 新知研討會 Post EASL & APASL

8/26 13:00-18:00 SATURDAY

台北張榮發基金會801室同步視訊 (台北市中正區中山南路11號)



Time	Topic	Speaker/Moderator
13:00-13:30 Registration		
13:30-13:40	Opening Remark	TASL會長 劉俊人 教授
13:40-14:10	Inter-organ Communications and New Animal Models for Studies of Liver Diseases	黃惠君 教授 / 彭成元 教授
14:10-14:40	Novel Approaches Towards Liver Diseases: Omics, Cell Therapy, AI and Gut Microbiota	蘇東弘 副教授 / 盧勝男 教授
14:40-15:10	New Knowledge of Metabolic Dysfunction Associated Fatty Liver Disease Including Alcoholic Liver Diseases	黃志富 教授 / 余明隆 教授
15:10-15:30	Discussion	莊萬龍 教授
15:30-16:00 Coffee Break		
16:00-16:30	Updates in Approved and Investigating HBV Treatment	鄭文睿教授/簡榮南教授
16:30-17:00	Final Step Towards Eradication of HCV	戴嘉言 教授/鄭斌男 教授
17:00-17:30	New Knowledge of Liver Cirrhosis and Hepatocellular Carcinoma	李沛璋 助理教授 / 黃怡翔 教授
17:30-17:50	Discussion	高嘉宏 教授
17:50-18:00	Closing Remark	林漢傑 教授

學分申請中

Organized by 台灣肝臟研究學會 財團法人台灣肝臟研究暨教育基金會



台灣消化系醫學會 臺灣肝臟疾病臨床試驗合作聯盟



















